Resultat fran NIEMIS traningsfadltskjutning den 9 februari 2014

Seniorer stdllning
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Robert Grape
Thomas Lindblom
Gustaf Lovgren
Leif Sandberg

Veteraner stdllning

1.
2.

Donald Johansson
Alf Edin

Liggande

©O© 00 J oy U W N

Borje Keinstrdém
Torbjdrn Pettersson
Patrik Grape
Fredrik Lundback
Jan-Erik Saxevall
Jan Ola Pettersson
Magnus Noppa

Bertil Ruisniemi
Bertil Omark

Kikare

g dh wbdh

Torbjdrn Lagneback
Anders Ostlund
Niklas Liikamaa
Dennis Piuva

Jakob Hellman

Mal och kanda avstand

o U W N

C 30 Ligg
L 3 Ligg
B 100Ligg
1/4p Ligg
C 35 Ligg
1/3 Kna/ligg

300m
500m
600m
375m
350m
450m

Niemis
Kalix
Niemisel
Kalix

Ale
Ale

NiMa

Ale

Niemis
Ytterbyn
Niemis
Overkalix
Niemis
Overtorned
Kuivakangas

I 19

Kalix
Karungi
NiMa
Tjarutrask

36/24
36/15
34/20
32/12

36/16
34/10

34/17
32/13
30/11
29/9
27/8
18/4
16/2
15/5
4/0

36/25
35/14
33/17
20/14
18/14



